
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10

Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.03.2024 15:55 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1242 Güney, Patrick  2800... SV Okarben 2 87 93 90 98 368

2 1186 Jakob, Tobias  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 78 86 90 95 349

3 1096 Schwabe, Christian  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 84 86 88 91 349

4 1004 Dohrmann, Kevin  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 4 89 81 83 88 341

5 1237 Reuß, Janic  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 86 77 78 75 316

6 1240 Agel, Kevin  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 69 75 81 75 300

7 1236 Busch, Alexander  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 74 75 70 75 294

8 1241 Weitzel, Nick  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 44 70 77 81 272

9 1201 Wehner, Justus Clemens  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 4 38 62 81 63 244
10 1293 Rehm, Benjamin  2800... SSGes 1990 Rodheim 48 51 62 67 228
11 1238 Kendall, Julia Janine  2800... Zimmerschützengesellschaft ... 0 0 0 0 0

1235 König, Robert  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 0 0 0 0 0
1239 Zhou, Daniela  2800... Zimmerschützengesellschaft ... 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.03.2024 15:54 Uhr Gesamt

1  2800001 SG Butzbach 1106 Ringe

1232 Beckmann, Susanne 362
1262 Modenbach, Harald 372
1190 Mott, Michael 372

2  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 1099 Ringe

1115 Behn, Tobias 372
1265 Hecktor, Ralph 368
1142 Schmitz, Peter 359

3  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 1017 Ringe

1175 Kost, Jürgen 279
1169 Kost, Wolfgang 379
1084 Wissmer, Thomas 359

4  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 3 1013 Ringe

1253 Bernhard, Nils 314
1202 Haffner, Dirk 329
1116 Rhein, David Johannes 370

5  2800026 SSGes 1990 Rodheim 999 Ringe

1295 Hornig, Dennis B. 317
1294 Kröger, Achim 358
1292 Michel, Frank 324

6  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 2 935 Ringe

1267 Mueller, Juergen 275
1268 Schutt, Klaus 353
1270 Weber, Stephan 307

7  2800002 Friedberger SV 931 Ringe

1250 Donath, Jens 255
1221 Feix, Norbert 338
1210 Hofmann, Andreas 338

8  2800018 SV Okarben 843 Ringe

1272 Bässe, Manfred 263
1255 Eberbach, Frank 257
1146 Hirschring, Karin 323



Pistole 9mm Stand: 10.03.2024,15:54 Uhr    Seite: 2 2.53.10

9  2800018 SV Okarben 2 817 Ringe

1246 Döppenschmidt, Thorsten 223
1242 Güney, Patrick 368
1247 Schneider, Martin 226

10  2800001 SG Butzbach 2 648 Ringe

1104 Beyer, Daniel 330
1248 Deppert, Marcus 60
1249 Reineck, Christina 258

11  2800017 SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 2 627 Ringe

1181 Bauer, Rudi 316
1182 Falck, Rudolf 0
1166 Kopp, Erich 311

12  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 4 585 Ringe

1004 Dohrmann, Kevin 341
1266 Mauer, Volkhard 0
1201 Wehner, Justus Clemens 244

13  2800017 SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 572 Ringe

1240 Agel, Kevin 300
1218 Traumüller, Ingo 0
1241 Weitzel, Nick 272



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12

Pistole 9mm Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 10.03.2024 15:55 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1082 Steubesand, Dirk  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 91 91 99 96 377

2 1115 Behn, Tobias  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 91 93 90 98 372

3 1243 Hanselmann, Stefan  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 89 93 95 95 372

4 1190 Mott, Michael  2800... SG Butzbach 94 89 98 91 372

5 1116 Rhein, David Johannes  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 3 94 96 87 93 370

6 1245 Hanselmann, Paulina  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 90 92 96 90 368

7 1294 Kröger, Achim  2800... SSGes 1990 Rodheim 90 89 90 89 358

8 1203 Hermann, Benjamin  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 83 76 87 88 334

9 1104 Beyer, Daniel  2800... SG Butzbach 2 83 86 85 76 330
10 1202 Haffner, Dirk  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 3 80 74 87 88 329
11 1244 Silberholz, Robin  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 84 85 77 83 329
12 1295 Hornig, Dennis B.  2800... SSGes 1990 Rodheim 67 76 89 85 317
13 1197 Seyfried, Oliver  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 51 66 60 85 262
14 1247 Schneider, Martin  2800... SV Okarben 2 58 76 50 42 226
15 1246 Döppenschmidt, Thorsten  2800... SV Okarben 2 60 61 34 68 223
16 1194 Demberg, Tim  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 0 0 0 0 0

1196 Götze, Tobias  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14

Pistole 9mm Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 09.03.2024 17:42 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1232 Beckmann, Susanne  2800... SG Butzbach 91 93 84 94 362

2 1142 Schmitz, Peter  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 89 91 86 93 359

3 1084 Wissmer, Thomas  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 87 89 91 92 359

4 1210 Hofmann, Andreas  2800... Friedberger SV 83 86 86 83 338

5 1228 Ortloff, Stefan  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 79 82 88 87 336

6 1258 Cerro, Juan  2800... SV Ebersgöns 88 82 87 76 333

7 1292 Michel, Frank  2800... SSGes 1990 Rodheim 82 74 75 93 324

8 1188 Jakob, Roland  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 76 83 84 81 324

9 1146 Hirschring, Karin  2800... SV Okarben 88 82 71 82 323
10 1128 Lexa, Peter  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 76 68 86 91 321
11 1253 Bernhard, Nils  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 3 69 78 86 81 314
12 1259 Behnke, Karl  2800... SV Ebersgöns 62 74 82 83 301
13 1257 Stank, Torsten  2800... SV Okarben 66 75 76 83 300
14 1227 Scharrer, Axel  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 68 65 78 80 291
15 1251 Gentsch, Markus  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 67 62 79 77 285
16 1249 Reineck, Christina  2800... SG Butzbach 2 63 59 62 74 258
17 1255 Eberbach, Frank  2800... SV Okarben 63 66 57 71 257
18 1250 Donath, Jens  2800... Friedberger SV 65 70 38 82 255
19 1256 Schneider, Thomas  2800... SV Okarben 53 49 49 82 233
20 1248 Deppert, Marcus  2800... SG Butzbach 2 23 1 29 7 60
21 1252 Gerriets, Tibo Dr.  2800... Zimmerschützengesellschaft ... 0 0 0 0 0

1254 Müller, Petra  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0 0 0 0 0
1218 Traumüller, Ingo  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16

Pistole 9mm Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 09.03.2024 17:43 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1169 Kost, Wolfgang  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 92 95 93 99 379

2 1262 Modenbach, Harald  2800... SG Butzbach 93 94 91 94 372

3 1265 Hecktor, Ralph  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 90 88 95 95 368

4 1268 Schutt, Klaus  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 2 80 89 88 96 353

5 1221 Feix, Norbert  2800... Friedberger SV 85 87 78 88 338

6 1181 Bauer, Rudi  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 2 71 75 85 85 316

7 1166 Kopp, Erich  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 2 93 89 69 60 311

8 1270 Weber, Stephan  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 2 73 75 81 78 307

9 1057 Güntner, Wolfgang  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 70 68 78 69 285
10 1175 Kost, Jürgen  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 71 64 54 90 279
11 1260 Birkenstock, Peter  2800... SG Butzbach 52 64 81 81 278
12 1267 Mueller, Juergen  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 2 72 63 63 77 275
13 1264 Müller, Dirk  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 65 71 59 74 269
14 1261 Leneke, Karsten  2800... SG Butzbach 75 69 60 61 265
15 1272 Bässe, Manfred  2800... SV Okarben 64 49 75 75 263
16 1263 Diehl, Joachim  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 55 41 58 51 205
17 1223 Schreiter, Erhard Dr.  2800... SV Assenheim 38 33 26 24 121
18 1271 Ewald, Robert  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 0 0 0 0 0

1182 Falck, Rudolf  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 2 0 0 0 0 0
1266 Mauer, Volkhard  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 4 0 0 0 0 0
1184 May, Jürgen  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 0 0 0 0 0
1269 Sobotzik, Peter Christian  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0 0 0 0 0
1086 Weber, Gerhard Dr.  2800... Zimmerschützengesellschaft ... 0 0 0 0 0


